1
 Tantalum case, Hermetically Sealed, Radial-lead, Heteropolarity, with mounting flange.
 Commingled by Electrolytic Tantalum Capacitor and Electrochemical Capacitor,
Small size, Super Capacitance.
 Stable in Electrical Performances, High Reliability, Long life-span, Maximum in the
Density of Capacitance and Energy.
 Built-in as battery in Energy-conversed-circuit & Power-pulsed-circuit, functioned as
filtering, storage energy, time-delay circuit.

Website: www.kingtronics.com   Email: info@kingtronics.com   Tel: (852) 8106 7033   Fax: (852) 8106 7099
4
HOW TO ORDER
YKT 00F 1K 133 M 03550240 B B
| | | | | | | |
Series
Sub Series
Rated Voltage
1.
Capacitance
2.
Capacitance
Tolerance
3.
Dimension
4.
Type
5.
Packing
6.
NOTE:
1. Rated Voltage
Code 1A 1C 1E 1V 1H 1J 1K
Voltage 10V 16V 25V 35V 50V 63V 80V
2. Capacitance
Code 561 112 402 123 133 144
Capacitance
(µF)
560 1100 4000 12000 13000 140000
3. Capacitance Tolerance
Code K M
Tolerance ±10% ±20%
4. Dimension
Code 03550080 03550120 03550160 03550200 03550240
Dimension
(mm)
35.5x8 35.5x12 35.5x16 35.5x20 35.5x24
5. Type
Code A B C D E
Type A Type B Type C Type D Type E Type
6. Packing
Code B
Packing Bulk